
2013 SRAM Championship
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Rockford  (E. Emerick) 06:29.57
2nd 2 Lowell Crew Club  (E. Peterson) 06:38.44 2.3% 00:08.87 00:00:08.87
3rd 1 Gibraltar Carlson  (K. Arp) 06:56.86 7.0% 00:18.42 00:00:27.29

4 Northview  (A. Eikenhout) Scratch
5 Grosse Ile  (E. DesJardins) Scratch

Race 3b: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:08 AM
1st 1 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (A. Croley) 05:52.05
2nd 3 Roosevelt  (R. Zasadny) 06:15.64 6.7% 00:23.59 00:00:23.59
3rd 5 Forest Hills Central  (B. Mooney) 06:24.91 9.3% 00:09.27 00:00:32.86
4th 4 Southgate Anderson  (D. Leciejewski) 06:48.54 16.0% 00:23.63 00:00:56.49
5th 2 Forest Hills Northern  (A. Cummings) 06:54.41 17.7% 00:05.87 00:01:02.36

Race 4a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:16 AM
1st 2 Forest Hills East  (N. Attal) 05:12.79
2nd 5 East Grand Rapids  (B. Trube) 05:26.58 4.4% 00:13.79 00:00:13.79
3rd 4 Gibraltar Carlson  (T. Lazarski) 05:48.35 11.4% 00:21.77 00:00:35.56
4th 3 Forest Hills Northern  (K. Hinkle) 05:58.29 14.5% 00:09.94 00:00:45.50

1 Northview  (D. Vanort) Scratch

Race 5a: Womens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 2 Forest Hills Central  (M. Pruiett) 05:20.66
2nd 4 Forest Hills Northern  (M. Wolf) 05:33.40 4.0% 00:12.74 00:00:12.74
3rd 5 Northville HS  (H. Murray) 05:50.04 9.2% 00:16.64 00:00:29.38
4th 3 Riverview  (N. Smith) 05:52.99 10.1% 00:02.95 00:00:32.33

Race 4b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:32 AM
1st 5 Grosse Ile  (K. Karrar) 05:11.74
2nd 4 Saline  (S. Hutfles) 05:14.39 0.9% 00:02.65 00:00:02.65
3rd 3 Orchard Lake  (C. DiClemente) 05:18.28 2.1% 00:03.89 00:00:06.54
4th 2 Roosevelt  (M. Rakoczy) 05:41.23 9.5% 00:22.95 00:00:29.49

Race 5b: Womens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM
1st 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (J. Mouat) 05:24.55
2nd 3 Rockford  (O. Bigelow) 05:36.17 3.6% 00:11.62 00:00:11.62
3rd 5 Northview  (A. Eikenhout) 05:57.74 10.2% 00:21.57 00:00:33.19

2 Forest Hills East  (K. Harrison) Scratch
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Race 4c: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:48 AM
1st 2 Rockford  (T. Ingersoll) 05:17.09
2nd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (W. Kryska) 05:24.71 2.4% 00:07.62 00:00:07.62
3rd 4 Riverview  (T. Rigotti) 05:30.82 4.3% 00:06.11 00:00:13.73
4th 5 Northville HS  (G. Armstrong) 06:35.33 24.7% 01:04.51 00:01:18.24

Race 6a: Mens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:56 AM
1st 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (T. Chen) 04:43.22
2nd 6 Forest Hills Northern  (C. Mounts) 04:49.77 2.3% 00:06.55 00:00:06.55
3rd 1 Northville HS  (D. Varghese) 04:55.17 4.2% 00:05.40 00:00:11.95
4th 3 Riverview  (D. Kissel) 05:01.95 6.6% 00:06.78 00:00:18.73
5th 4 Lowell Crew Club  (C. Bergin) 05:28.57 16.0% 00:26.62 00:00:45.35
6th 5 Grosse Ile  (Z. Tharrett) 05:32.72 17.5% 00:04.15 00:00:49.50

Race 7a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:04 AM
1st 1 Grosse Ile  (K. Farrell) 05:47.24
2nd 6 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (A. Losacco) 05:53.12 1.7% 00:05.88 00:00:05.88
3rd 3 Rockford  (A. Andrews) 05:53.53 1.8% 00:00.41 00:00:06.29
4th 2 Saline  (G. Gallagher) 05:56.50 2.7% 00:02.97 00:00:09.26
5th 4 Northview  (M. Gribbell) 06:01.27 4.0% 00:04.77 00:00:14.03
6th 5 Roosevelt  (J. Zurbo) 06:34.22 13.5% 00:32.95 00:00:46.98

Race 6b: Mens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:12 AM
1st 6 Rockford  (J. Ullrey) 04:38.22
2nd 1 Orchard Lake  (J. Kozicki) 04:39.82 0.6% 00:01.60 00:00:01.60
3rd 4 Forest Hills Central  (L. Devereaux) 04:40.80 0.9% 00:00.98 00:00:02.58
4th 2 Roosevelt  (D. DeShantz-Cook) 04:42.72 1.6% 00:01.92 00:00:04.50
5th 3 Saline  (D. Johnson) 05:02.02 8.6% 00:19.30 00:00:23.80
6th 5 Northview  (P. Schlutt) 05:11.08 11.8% 00:09.06 00:00:32.86

Race 7b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 2 Forest Hills East  (A. Whitsett) 05:46.28
2nd 5 Forest Hills Central  (M. Pruiett) 05:54.52 2.4% 00:08.24 00:00:08.24
3rd 1 East Grand Rapids  (R. Yadlowsky) 06:33.54 13.6% 00:39.02 00:00:47.26
4th 4 Riverview  (A. Galindo) 06:42.39 16.2% 00:08.85 00:00:56.11
5th 3 Forest Hills Northern  (M. Bradley) 07:14.08 25.4% 00:31.69 00:01:27.80

Race 8a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:28 AM
1st 2 Northville HS  (M. Robinet) 05:23.25
2nd 5 Grosse Ile  (M. Verdun) 05:41.86 5.8% 00:18.61 00:00:18.61
3rd 4 Crestwood  (C. Puhl) 05:53.93 9.5% 00:12.07 00:00:30.68
4th 1 Roosevelt  (J. Kowalski) 06:09.40 14.3% 00:15.47 00:00:46.15

3 Gibraltar Carlson  (D. Lang) Scratch
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Race 8b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:36 AM
1st 1 Rockford  (A. Carley) 04:05.07
2nd 2 Forest Hills Central  (C. SKARLI) 04:07.28 0.9% 00:02.21 00:00:02.21
3rd 5 East Grand Rapids  (S. Telford) 04:20.46 6.3% 00:13.18 00:00:15.39
4th 4 Saline  (B. Roberts) 04:21.19 6.6% 00:00.73 00:00:16.12
5th 3 Riverview  (K. Taylor) 05:37.86 37.9% 01:16.67 00:01:32.79

Race 8c: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:44 AM
1st 3 Orchard Lake  (A. Mitchell) 05:02.03
2nd 1 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (B. Kennedy) 05:12.96 3.6% 00:10.93 00:00:10.93
3rd 5 Northview  (R. Portfliet) 05:31.03 9.6% 00:18.07 00:00:29.00
4th 2 Forest Hills East  (A. Fall) 05:42.51 13.4% 00:11.48 00:00:40.48
5th 4 Forest Hills Northern  (C. Dipzinski) 06:24.25 27.2% 00:41.74 00:01:22.22

Race 13a: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:52 AM
1st 2 Forest Hills Northern  (A. Morris) 05:55.79
2nd 1 Northville HS  (E. Tatge) 06:05.58 2.8% 00:09.79 00:00:09.79
3rd 4 Forest Hills Central  (B. LaCross) 06:13.24 4.9% 00:07.66 00:00:17.45
4th 3 Northview  (K. Sikkema) 06:32.42 10.3% 00:19.18 00:00:36.63
5th 5 Lowell Crew Club  (E. Peterson) 07:35.77 28.1% 01:03.35 00:01:39.98

Race 13b: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:00 AM
1st 2 Grosse Ile  (K. Farrell) 05:05.07
2nd 5 Rockford  (S. VanFossen) 05:15.38 3.4% 00:10.31 00:00:10.31
3rd 3 Saline  (A. Fiske) 05:34.44 9.6% 00:19.06 00:00:29.37
4th 4 Southgate Anderson  (S. Stephenson) 06:43.10 32.1% 01:08.66 00:01:38.03

Race 13c: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:08 AM
1st 2 Riverview  (N. Smith) 05:45.29
2nd 3 East Grand Rapids  (S. Matthews) 05:53.25 2.3% 00:07.96 00:00:07.96
3rd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (C. Hesseltine) 06:00.39 4.4% 00:07.14 00:00:15.10
4th 4 Forest Hills East  (A. Whitsett) 06:33.36 13.9% 00:32.97 00:00:48.07

Race 14a: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (J. Graham) 05:11.10
2nd 2 Roosevelt  (D. DeShantz-Cook) 05:13.56 0.8% 00:02.46 00:00:02.46
3rd 6 Forest Hills Northern  (C. Mounts) 05:17.80 2.2% 00:04.24 00:00:06.70
4th 1 Saline  (M. Eby) 05:44.59 10.8% 00:26.79 00:00:33.49
5th 4 Gibraltar Carlson  (J. Ropel) 06:03.12 16.7% 00:18.53 00:00:52.02

5 Forest Hills East  (T. Goeree) Scratch

Race 14b: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:24 AM
1st 2 Orchard Lake  (J. Kozicki) 05:07.81
2nd 1 East Grand Rapids  (L. Salmon) 05:23.02 4.9% 00:15.21 00:00:15.21
3rd 3 Northview  (I. Rivera) 05:37.67 9.7% 00:14.65 00:00:29.86
4th 4 Southgate Anderson  (J. Kowalsky) 05:59.69 16.9% 00:22.02 00:00:51.88
5th 5 Lowell Crew Club  (B. Haehnel) 06:10.57 20.4% 00:10.88 00:01:02.76
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Race 14c: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:32 AM
1st 3 Rockford  (J. Malone) 05:34.43
2nd 2 Grosse Ile  (M. Lyles) 05:42.55 2.4% 00:08.12 00:00:08.12
3rd 1 Forest Hills Central  (T. Wahl) 05:53.30 5.6% 00:10.75 00:00:18.87
4th 4 Riverview  (I. Reeder) 06:11.43 11.1% 00:18.13 00:00:37.00
5th 5 Northville HS  (A. Muruganand) 06:51.98 23.2% 00:40.55 00:01:17.55

Race 16a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:40 AM
1st 5 Rockford  (E. VanderVelde) 06:15.65
2nd 3 Riverview  (k. wasilewski) 06:20.83 1.4% 00:05.18 00:00:05.18
3rd 1 Lowell Crew Club  (N. Longway) 06:29.36 3.6% 00:08.53 00:00:13.71
4th 4 Saline  (M. Torssell) 06:48.38 8.7% 00:19.02 00:00:32.73

2 Forest Hills Central  (C. Yang) Scratch

Race 16b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:48 AM
1st 4 Northville HS  (D. Varghese) 05:02.06
2nd 1 Grosse Ile  (J. Mizak) 05:05.65 1.2% 00:03.59 00:00:03.59
3rd 2 Southgate Anderson  (N. Shivel) 05:12.05 3.3% 00:06.40 00:00:09.99
4th 5 Crestwood  (A. Delgreco) 05:26.08 8.0% 00:14.03 00:00:24.02
5th 3 Orchard Lake  (W. Saunders) 05:45.57 14.4% 00:19.49 00:00:43.51

Race 17a: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:56 AM
1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (A. Losacco) 05:20.22
2nd 1 Northview  (M. Gribbell) 05:35.13 4.7% 00:14.91 00:00:14.91
3rd 2 Gibraltar Carlson  (T. Glover) 05:52.30 10.0% 00:17.17 00:00:32.08
4th 4 Northville HS  (S. Lanka) 06:03.26 13.4% 00:10.96 00:00:43.04
5th 5 Roosevelt  (J. Zurbo) 06:07.86 14.9% 00:04.60 00:00:47.64

Race 17b: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:04 PM
1st 1 Forest Hills East  (K. Harrison) 05:19.40
2nd 5 Rockford  (M. Plekes) 05:29.81 3.3% 00:10.41 00:00:10.41
3rd 3 Saline  (A. Wolff) 05:32.83 4.2% 00:03.02 00:00:13.43
4th 2 East Grand Rapids  (S. Matthews) 06:10.93 16.1% 00:38.10 00:00:51.53
5th 4 Riverview  (E. Pisarzewski) 06:27.71 21.4% 00:16.78 00:01:08.31

Race 18a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:12 PM
1st 3 Forest Hills Central  (C. SKARLI) 04:32.19
2nd 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (B. Kennedy) 04:42.95 4.0% 00:10.76 00:00:10.76
3rd 1 Riverview  (J. House) 04:56.59 9.0% 00:13.64 00:00:24.40
4th 4 Northville HS  (M. Robinet) 05:03.04 11.3% 00:06.45 00:00:30.85
5th 5 Roosevelt  (M. Rakoczy) 05:16.64 16.3% 00:13.60 00:00:44.45
6th 6 East Grand Rapids  (S. Telford) 05:35.58 23.3% 00:18.94 00:01:03.39
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Race 18b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:20 PM
1st 1 Orchard Lake  (A. Mitchell) 04:20.23
2nd 3 Rockford  (K. Clinthorne) 04:27.57 2.8% 00:07.34 00:00:07.34
3rd 4 Forest Hills East  (A. Fall) 04:33.34 5.0% 00:05.77 00:00:13.11
4th 2 Saline  (S. Hutfles) 04:44.26 9.2% 00:10.92 00:00:24.03
5th 5 Northview  (R. Portfliet) 05:12.61 20.1% 00:28.35 00:00:52.38

Race 1: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 12:58 PM
1st 2 Saline  (E. Walsh) 05:50.88
2nd 5 Grosse Ile  (S. Ralston) 06:02.31 3.3% 00:11.43 00:00:11.43
3rd 3 Gibraltar Carlson  (T. Glover) 06:24.77 9.7% 00:22.46 00:00:33.89
4th 1 Rockford  (C. Wadlow) 06:40.02 14.0% 00:15.25 00:00:49.14
5th 4 Lowell Crew Club  (B. Branagan) 07:27.50 27.5% 00:47.48 00:01:36.62

Race 2: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 01:06 PM
1st 4 Orchard Lake  (J. BUNZELUK) 05:53.55
2nd 2 Crestwood  (A. Delgreco) 06:03.50 2.8% 00:09.95 00:00:09.95
3rd 5 Northville HS  (C. Ulrich) 06:28.33 9.8% 00:24.83 00:00:34.78

1 Rockford  (J. Malone) Scratch
3 Lowell Crew Club  (B. Rauch) Scratch

Race 3: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 01:14 PM
1st 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (A. Croley) 05:57.75
2nd 3 Rockford  (E. Emerick) 06:14.83 4.8% 00:17.08 00:00:17.08
3rd 6 Forest Hills Central  (B. Mooney) 06:27.24 8.2% 00:12.41 00:00:29.49
4th 5 Roosevelt  (R. Zasadny) 06:34.02 10.1% 00:06.78 00:00:36.27
5th 2 Lowell Crew Club  (E. Peterson) 06:37.02 11.0% 00:03.00 00:00:39.27
6th 1 Gibraltar Carlson  (K. Arp) 06:46.97 13.8% 00:09.95 00:00:49.22

Race 4: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 01:22 PM
1st 1 Saline  (S. Hutfles) 04:52.40
2nd 4 Grosse Ile  (K. Karrar) 04:57.67 1.8% 00:05.27 00:00:05.27
3rd 3 Forest Hills East  (N. Attal) 04:58.34 2.0% 00:00.67 00:00:05.94
4th 2 Rockford  (T. Ingersoll) 05:12.96 7.0% 00:14.62 00:00:20.56
5th 6 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (W. Kryska) 05:20.56 9.6% 00:07.60 00:00:28.16
6th 5 East Grand Rapids  (B. Trube) 05:49.15 19.4% 00:28.59 00:00:56.75

Race 5: Womens Jr 8+ Final @ 01:30 PM
1st 5 Rockford  (O. Bigelow) 05:15.53
2nd 3 Forest Hills Central  (M. Pruiett) 05:16.20 0.2% 00:00.67 00:00:00.67
3rd 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (J. Mouat) 05:20.07 1.4% 00:03.87 00:00:04.54
4th 2 Forest Hills Northern  (M. Wolf) 05:29.09 4.3% 00:09.02 00:00:13.56
5th 6 Northview  (A. Eikenhout) 06:10.33 17.4% 00:41.24 00:00:54.80
6th 1 Northville HS  (H. Murray) 06:21.45 20.9% 00:11.12 00:01:05.92
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Race 6: Mens Jr 8+ Final @ 01:38 PM
1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (T. Chen) 04:40.42
2nd 2 Forest Hills Northern  (C. Mounts) 04:45.02 1.6% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 4 Rockford  (J. Ullrey) 04:47.53 2.5% 00:02.51 00:00:07.11
4th 5 Orchard Lake  (J. Kozicki) 04:48.72 3.0% 00:01.19 00:00:08.30
5th 6 Forest Hills Central  (L. Devereaux) 05:00.43 7.1% 00:11.71 00:00:20.01
6th 1 Northville HS  (D. Varghese) 05:28.25 17.1% 00:27.82 00:00:47.83

Race 7: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:46 PM
1st 1 Rockford  (A. Andrews) 05:39.63
2nd 3 Grosse Ile  (K. Farrell) 05:45.87 1.8% 00:06.24 00:00:06.24
3rd 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (A. Losacco) 05:48.53 2.6% 00:02.66 00:00:08.90
4th 4 Forest Hills East  (A. Whitsett) 05:53.18 4.0% 00:04.65 00:00:13.55
5th 6 East Grand Rapids  (R. Yadlowsky) 07:09.24 26.4% 01:16.06 00:01:29.61

5 Forest Hills Central  (M. Pruiett) Scratch

Race 8: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:54 PM
1st 4 Rockford  (A. Carley) 04:43.87
2nd 1 Forest Hills Central  (C. SKARLI) 04:45.45 0.6% 00:01.58 00:00:01.58
3rd 2 Orchard Lake  (A. Mitchell) 04:45.61 0.6% 00:00.16 00:00:01.74
4th 6 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (B. Kennedy) 05:01.69 6.3% 00:16.08 00:00:17.82
5th 3 Northville HS  (M. Robinet) 05:18.23 12.1% 00:16.54 00:00:34.36
6th 5 Grosse Ile  (M. Verdun) 05:33.54 17.5% 00:15.31 00:00:49.67

Race 9: Womens Varsity 2- Final @ 02:02 PM
1st 3 Grosse Ile  (O. Flessland) 06:01.21
2nd 4 Rockford  (T. Huerta) 07:20.06 21.8% 01:18.85 00:01:18.85

2 Saline  (J. Jansa) Scratch

Race 10: Mens Varsity 2- Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 2 Grosse Ile  (J. Mizak) 05:58.29
2nd 4 Rockford  (J. Ullrey) 06:11.00 3.5% 00:12.71 00:00:12.71
3rd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (S. Blackburn) 06:25.80 7.7% 00:14.80 00:00:27.51
4th 6 Orchard Lake  (A. Sygiel) 06:42.09 12.2% 00:16.29 00:00:43.80
5th 3 Gibraltar Carlson  (D. Lang) 06:48.65 14.1% 00:06.56 00:00:50.36
6th 1 Saline  (N. Dellot) 07:53.95 32.3% 01:05.30 00:01:55.66

Race 12: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 02:18 PM
1st 3 Rockford  (K. Clinthorne) 04:29.54
2nd 5 Orchard Lake  (C. DiClemente) 04:33.36 1.4% 00:03.82 00:00:03.82
3rd 1 Grosse Ile  (K. Karrar) 04:34.05 1.7% 00:00.69 00:00:04.51
4th 2 Saline  (B. Friman) 04:43.02 5.0% 00:08.97 00:00:13.48
5th 4 Forest Hills Central  (L. Devereaux) 04:58.80 10.9% 00:15.78 00:00:29.26
6th 6 Forest Hills Northern  (N. Koo) 05:20.52 18.9% 00:21.72 00:00:50.98
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Race 13: Womens Jr 4+ Final @ 02:26 PM
1st 1 Rockford  (S. VanFossen) 05:42.86
2nd 3 Forest Hills Northern  (A. Morris) 05:50.20 2.1% 00:07.34 00:00:07.34
3rd 2 Riverview  (N. Smith) 05:54.37 3.4% 00:04.17 00:00:11.51
4th 6 East Grand Rapids  (S. Matthews) 06:00.77 5.2% 00:06.40 00:00:17.91
5th 4 Grosse Ile  (K. Farrell) 06:03.53 6.0% 00:02.76 00:00:20.67
6th 5 Northville HS  (E. Tatge) 06:28.54 13.3% 00:25.01 00:00:45.68

Race 14: Mens Jr 4+ Final @ 02:34 PM
1st 4 Orchard Lake  (J. Kozicki) 05:00.05
2nd 1 East Grand Rapids  (L. Salmon) 05:05.45 1.8% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (J. Graham) 05:12.21 4.1% 00:06.76 00:00:12.16
4th 5 Roosevelt  (D. DeShantz-Cook) 05:16.10 5.3% 00:03.89 00:00:16.05
5th 2 Rockford  (J. Malone) 05:31.70 10.5% 00:15.60 00:00:31.65
6th 6 Grosse Ile  (M. Lyles) 05:45.07 15.0% 00:13.37 00:00:45.02

Race 16: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 02:42 PM
1st 4 Northville HS  (D. Varghese) 05:23.12
2nd 5 Grosse Ile  (J. Mizak) 05:40.23 5.3% 00:17.11 00:00:17.11
3rd 6 Southgate Anderson  (N. Shivel) 05:43.34 6.3% 00:03.11 00:00:20.22
4th 3 Rockford  (E. VanderVelde) 06:16.01 16.4% 00:32.67 00:00:52.89
5th 2 Riverview  (k. wasilewski) 06:33.58 21.8% 00:17.57 00:01:10.46
6th 1 Lowell Crew Club  (N. Longway) 06:40.97 24.1% 00:07.39 00:01:17.85

Race 17: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 5 Rockford  (M. Plekes) 05:11.08
2nd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (A. Losacco) 05:16.71 1.8% 00:05.63 00:00:05.63
3rd 4 Forest Hills East  (K. Harrison) 05:26.26 4.9% 00:09.55 00:00:15.18
4th 6 Saline  (A. Wolff) 05:32.57 6.9% 00:06.31 00:00:21.49
5th 2 Northview  (M. Gribbell) 05:33.97 7.4% 00:01.40 00:00:22.89
6th 1 Gibraltar Carlson  (T. Glover) 06:02.54 16.5% 00:28.57 00:00:51.46

Race 18: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:58 PM
1st 4 Orchard Lake  (A. Mitchell) 04:26.37
2nd 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer  (B. Kennedy) 04:26.52 0.1% 00:00.15 00:00:00.15
3rd 5 Rockford  (K. Clinthorne) 04:29.96 1.3% 00:03.44 00:00:03.59
4th 3 Forest Hills Central  (C. SKARLI) 04:33.88 2.8% 00:03.92 00:00:07.51
5th 6 Forest Hills East  (A. Fall) 04:54.10 10.4% 00:20.22 00:00:27.73
6th 1 Riverview  (J. House) 05:10.78 16.7% 00:16.68 00:00:44.41
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